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Korzeti futoverseny l.-l. kcs.

2019.10. 01. — Mér

Név

Horvath Sheron Dorina

Szenner Jazmin

Biroczky Jazmin

Adamovics Anna

Peidl Norina

Csatari Norina

Loderer Lotti Nora

Bunner Mirjam

Sarkament Aliz

Mayer Martin

Széber Olivér

Szedlacsek Maté

Udvardi Bence
Szab6 Mark
Asbéth Andras
Tradler Erik
Kalocsai Milan
Meleg Botond

Szevcsik Akos

Végusz Virginia
Horvéth Nikol
Brazik Zsanett
Nagy Zoé
Teller Néra
Nagy Jazmin
Bajkai Janka
Lakatos Kincsé

Sasvari Luca

Iskola

Radnéti

Petdfi

Petdfi

Radnoti
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Fehérvarcsurgo
Fehérvarcsurgo

Kincsesbanya

Radndti

Petéfi
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Fehérvarcsurgo
Fehérvarcsurgo
Radndti

Petéfi
Kincsesbanya

Kincsesbanya

Radnoti
Zimmermann
Radnoti

Petdfi
Fehérvarcsurgo
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Petdfi

Fehérvarcsurgo

Eredmény

18,71
19,23
19,34
19,23
20,76
20,98
21,33
21,53
24,28

17,26
17,86
18,16
18,40
18,87
19,42
20,06
22,10
23,66
26,00

17,11
17,18
17,38
17,47
18,68
19,11
19,51
20,00
20,41
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10.

200 m I. kes.lany
1.

N o oA W N

200 m I. kes. fit
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Racz Milan
Posztl Adam
Ferenczi Balazs
Vadasz Félix
Mergl Milan

Ag Zsombor
Laki Istvan
Kdkai Marcell
Lakatos Laszl6
Gellén David

Topa Regina

Rig6 Zséka Lilla
Kokas Aliz
Sarpong Joy Akua
Kadlecsik Helena
Kaiser Maja

Vock Emma

Udvardi Bence
Csizmadia Vince
Flatsker Patrik
Szah6-Csigé Domonkos
Agoston Maté

Tradler Erik

Halasz-Kovacs Linett
Brazik Zsanett
Véninger Kira

Demecs Tiinde
Németh-Szavai Jazmin
Horvath Katica

Toéth Noéra

Gyori Jazmin

Tokos Adrienn

Petdfi

Radnoti
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Petdfi
Zimmermann
Fehérvarcsurgo
Kincsesbanya
Kincsesbanya

Fehérvarcsurgo

Fehérvarcsurgd
Kincsesbanya
Radnéti
Kincsesbanya
Radnéti

Petdfi

Petdfi

Zimmermann
Radnoti

Petdfi
Kincsesbanya
Petdfi

Radnéti

Radnéti
Radnoti
Kincsesbanya
Kincsesbanya
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Petdfi

Petéfi

Fehérvarcsurgo

16,77
17,06
17,59
17,82
18,04
18,52
18,94
18,96
19,67
19,27

42,28
43,42
44,15
45,98
46,71
49,91
51,03

39,25
39,69
41,87
42,78
44,16
45,23

37,61
39,23
41,04
41,60
42,09
43,23
44,24
44,45
47,22
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10.

400 m II. kes. lany

Vanczak Eva

Hostyanszky Réka

Forhécz David

Sandor-Laczko Hunor

Posztl Adam
Schweighardt Erik
Trifoi Erik

Papp Nimréd
Farkas Daniel
Szamorfalvi Zétény
Kokai Marcell

Kovacs Laszlo

Topa Regina Csillla
Bohm Kira

Mdzer Lilidna

Peidl Norina
Adamovics Anna
Kadlecsik Hella
Sandor-Laczko Lili
Somlyai Leonéra

?

?

Major Martin
Szedlacsek Maté
Szab6 Mark
Bakonyi Milan
Kuti Nimréd
Muhamed Ali
Asboth Andras
Krapicz Bruné
Schweighardt Noé

Sarkament Alex

Fehérvarcsurgd

Zimmermann

Petdfi
Fehérvarcsurgo
Radndti
Zimmermann
Radndti

Petdfi
Fehérvarcsurgd
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya

Kincsesbanya

Fehérvarcsurgo
Petdfi
Kincsesbanya
Zimmermann
Radndti
Radndti
Fehérvarcsurgd

Petdfi

Radndti
Zimmermann
Fehérvarcsurgo
Petdfi

Pet6fi

Radnoti
Fehérvarcsurgd
Kincsesbanya
Zimmermann

Kincsesbanya

47,52
48,55

36,54
37,92
38,22
38,61
39,06
39,55
41,89
42,21
43,59
44,40

1:34,03
1:38,50
1:40,40
1:44,05
1:45,89
1:47,02
1:47,99
1:49,14
2:05,66
2:09,53

1:24,09
1:29,35
1:31,50
1:31,82
1:32,18
1:35,03
1:39.19
1:49,94
1:51,35
1:54,27
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Acs Dorina
Halasz-Kovacs Linett
Mihalyi-Barath Katica
Peller Néra

Varga Virag
Németh-Szavai Jazmin
Horvath Katica

Tokos Adrienn

Balogh Barbara

Papp Luca

Szilasi Nora

Bohm Maté

Stéger Szabolcs
Sandor-Laczké Hunor
Ag Zsombor

Farkas Daniel
Szefcsik Csaba

Trifoi Mark

Laki Boglarka
Kasos Zita
Vagusz Virginia
Nagy Fruzsina

Cseh Laura

Ferenczi Balazs
Reichenbach Janos
Schweighardt Erik
Vadasz Félix

Kiraly Benedek

Ertl Andras

Boros Maté

Laki Istvan

Gellén David

Petdfi

Radndti

Petdfi
Fehérvarcsurgo
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Fehérvarcsurgo
Radnoti
Kincsesbanya

Kincsesbanya

Petdfi

Petdfi
Fehérvarcsurgo
Zimmermann
Fehérvarcsurgo
Kincsesbanya

Radnoti

Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Radnoti
Petdfi

Pet6fi

Zimmermann
Petdfi
Zimmermann
Kincsesbanya
Radnoti
Radnoti

Petéfi
Fehérvarcsurgo

Fehérvarcsurgo

1:27,04
1:28,77
1:34,80
1:35,54
1:36,52
1:38,28
1:48,00
1:50,91
1:51,34
1:51,95
1:54,67

1:16,46
1:27,08
1:30,68
1:31, 63
1:38,55
1:42,93
1:43,36

3:05,85
3:26,99
3:39,84
3:52,51
3:53,16

3:03,03
3:05,61
3:07,50
3:13,16
3:15,38
3:16,21
3:32,88
3:49,35
3:52,46



OSSZESEN: 5 iskola (Z, P, R, Fcs, Kb)
124 indulé (62 lany, 62 Fiu)



